ASAW 1250 II | SUBMERGED ARC WELDING
3
P
A
RTS & LABOU
R
Y
E
A
RS WARRAN
T
Y
ISO 9001
SPECIFICATIONS
ASAW 1250 II
Primary power voltage /Frequency 3 phase, AC 380V+ 10%, 50Hz
Rated input power (KVA) 69
Rated input current (A) 115/109.3
Welding current range (A) 50~1250
Welding voltage range (V) 20~50
Rated duty cycle (%) 10
Open circuit voltage (V)  SAW: 95
Efficiency (%) ≥ 89
Wire diameter (mm) Ф3.0-Ф6.0
Dimensions (mm3) 785 x 360 x 848
Weight (Kg) 100
Insulation class H
1. 100% Duty cycle @ 1250Amps @ 40Deg C°
2. Suitable for both thick and thin wire configurations
3. Easy to preset parameters with simple remote control box
4. Flexible adjustment of arc-starting, burn back time and wire feeding speed
5. Digital communication, Self-diagnostic function with error code display
FEATURES
• HIGH SPEED CPLD AND MCU TWIN-CORE CONTROL SYSTEM ENSURES
PRECISE DIGITAL CONTROL DURING WELDING, AND IMPROVE WELDING
SEAM FORMATION
• CC AND CV MODE FOR THIN AND THICK WIRE CONFIGURATIONS FROM
1.6MM - 6.0MM
• 100% DUTY CYCLE
• INVERTER DESIGN FOR PRECISE WELD ADJUSTMENT AND ENERGY
CONSUMPTION COMPARED TO TRADITIONAL RECTIFIER MACHINES
• TROUBLE SELF-DIAGNOSIS SYSTEM, ERROR CODE DISPLAY
OUTPUT RANGE
50-1250 Amps
DIMENSIONS L X W X H
785 x 360 x 848mm
DRY WEIGHT
100kg
APPLICATIONS
• Bridge construction
• Industry plant construction
• Large oil tank manufacture Machinery industry
• Shipbuilding and offshore engineering Automobile
• Metal shop
WELDING PROCESSES
SAW / SMAW /  Gouging
MATERIALS
Carbon Steel / Stainless Steel / Heat resistant steel / Alloy steel
Mild Steel Welding Capability
4~>50/0.16~>1.968” 28~41 V, 270~1250A
Stainless Steel Welding Capability
5~>50mm /0.19~> 1.968” 28~41 V, 270~1250A
3 PHASE
POWER
50 HZ/60 HZ
AC 380V+ 10%Input
CC CV / DCOutput
IG
B
T
IN
VE
R
TE
R
D
IG
IT
A
L
ASAW1250II
SUBMERGED ARC WELDING
Product Code: 00043381
The ASAW 1250 II is a 1250Amp @100% duty cycle submerged arc
powerhouse designed for heavy fabrication environments. ASAW 1250 II has
flexible adjustment of welding parameters, such as arc-starting, burn back time
and Run-in wirefeed speed to ensure the perfect weld. Can be used either with
a welding tractor or on a column and boom configuration.
UNIARC - KEEP EVOLVING | WELDING MACHINES, PLASMA CUTTERS & ENGINE DRIVEN WELDING PACKS | 1
UNIARC - KEEP EVOLVING | WELDING MACHINES, PLASMA CUTTERS & ENGINE DRIVEN WELDING PACKS | 2
WHAT’S INCLUDED
ASAW 1250 II  - Without trolley | Ready to weld
Product Code: 00043381
Qty. Description
1 Power source
1 Connected primary cable L=3m
1 Ground cable L=5m
1 Straight polarity cable L = 15m
1 Control cable L= 16m
1 Tractor
ASAW 1250 II | SUBMERGED ARC WELDING
ADDITIONAL ITEMS
UNIARC PRO WELDING JACKET
Size Breakdown
40689 SMALL
40690 MEDIUM
40691 LARGE
40692 EXTRA LARGE
40693 2XL
40694 3XL
WELDING HELMET
Code Model Description
36944 ADF815S TM16 BLUE TM16-ADF815S B
36945 ADF815S TM16 BLACK AND WHITE TM16-ADF815S BW
36946 ADF725S M17 GLOSS BLACK TM17-ADF725S B
36947 ADF725S TM17 RED TM17-ADF725S R
40961 TM1000 TM1000 BLACK FLIP FRONT AUTO DARKENIG HELMET
16221 WC715 UNIARC WELDCREW AUTO DARKENIG HELMET
41826 NECK PROTECTION TECMEN NP003
41827 HP011-B EXTENDED HEAD PROTECTION TECMEN HELMETS
36944
36946
36945
36947
40961
16221
UNIARC COLUMN & BOOM FLUX RECOVERY SYSTEM
Part no: 00043415
41826 41827
COPYRIGHT© 2024 RENTTECH SOUTH AFRICA
Renttech SA reserves the right to make changes to specifications of products described at any time without notice and without obligation to notify any person
of such changes. Weight and dimensions are approximate. Names or products not mentioned may be registered trademarks or trademarks of the company.
BLOEMFONTEIN +2751 430 8310/14
CAPE TOWN +2721 511 1160
DURBAN +2731 902 7595/+2787 158 5819
EAST LONDON +2743 736 6440
EMALAHLENI (WITBANK) +2713 697 3030
KATHU +2783 382 6876
LEPHALALE (ELLISRAS) +2714 763 4150
PORT ELIZABETH +2741 484 4624/7
RICHARDS BAY +2735 751 1965
RUSTENBURG +2714 592 1667/9
SASOLBURG +2716 971 2868
SECUNDA +2717 631 3815
HEAD OFFICE +2711 824 0410/0074/1424/0414
GAUTENG SALES BRANCH +2710 003 7400
VISIT OUR WEBSITE
@RenttechAfrica /RenttechSA/ @renttech_sa